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LRATELL II

DESSERT MENU



TIRAMISU (V)
Homemade tiramisu with sponge fingers, mascarpone,
marsala and coffee liqueur.

LEMON CHEESECAKE (V)
Homemade lemon cheesecake.

BANOFFEE PIE (V)
Homemade crumbled digestive biscuits, bananas
and caramel.

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V)
Served with one scoop of vanilla ice cream.

PANNA COTTA
Vanilla cream with mixed berry compote and mint.

GELATO MISTO (V)
Selection of ice creams. Three scoops of your choice.
(Also available as a single scoop at £2.50)

FORMAGGI (CHEESE BOARD)
Selection of Italian cheeses.

DOLCE DE LA CASA
A sharing plate of Italian desserts. (four people)

AFFOGATO (V)
Two scoops of vanilla ice cream, one shot of espresso
and one shot of Amaretto liqueur.

AMARETTO ICE CREAM (V)

A scoop of honeycomb ice cream, strawberry and coconut

finished with a shot of Amaretto liqueur.

LIMONCELLO ICE CREAM (V)
Two scoops of lemon sorbet and one scoop of vanilla,
finished with a shot of Limoncello.

FRANGELICO ICE CREAM (V)

Two scoops of pistachio ice cream with a shot of Frangelico

liqueur.

£6.95

£6.45

£6.95

£7.45

£5.95

£6.95

£9.55

£19.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95



MOSCATO

CAFFE SICILIANO
Sambuca, coffee and cream.

CAFFE ITALIANO
Strega, coffee and cream.

CAFFE CALYPSO
Tia Maria, coffee and cream.

CAFFE AMERICANO
Southern Comfort, coffee and cream.

CAFFE FRANCAISE
Brandy, coffee and cream.

CAFFE SCOZZESSE
Scotch Whisky, coffee and cream.

CAFFE IRLANDESE
Irish Whiskey, coffee and cream.

CAFFE LATINO
Amaretto liqueur, coffee and cream.

ESPRESSO (single/double)
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

TWINING TEA SELECTION (ask for available flavours)

125ML £5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£2.50 / £2.95
£2.95
£3.25
£3.25
£3.50
£3.50
£2.95

£2.95
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