

## **DESSERT MENU**

## **DESSERTS**

<b>TIRAMISU (V)</b> Homemade tiramisu with sponge fingers, mascarpone, marsala and coffee liqueur.	£6.95
LEMON CHEESECAKE (V) Homemade lemon cheesecake.	£6.45
BANOFFEE PIE (V) Homemade crumbled digestive biscuits, bananas and caramel.	£6.95
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V) Served with one scoop of vanilla ice cream.	£7.45
PANNA COTTA Vanilla cream with mixed berry compote and mint.	£5.95
<b>GELATO MISTO (V)</b> Selection of ice creams. Three scoops of your choice. (Also available as a single scoop at £2.50)	£6.95
FORMAGGI (CHEESE BOARD) Selection of Italian cheeses.	£9.55
DOLCE DE LA CASA A sharing plate of Italian desserts. (four people)	£19.95
	£19.95
A sharing plate of Italian desserts. (four people)	£19.95
A sharing plate of Italian desserts. (four people)  LIQUEUR ICE CREAMS  AFFOGATO (V) Two scoops of vanilla ice cream, one shot of espresso	
A sharing plate of Italian desserts. (four people)  LIQUEUR ICE CREAMS  AFFOGATO (V) Two scoops of vanilla ice cream, one shot of espresso and one shot of Amaretto liqueur.  AMARETTO ICE CREAM (V) A scoop of honeycomb ice cream, strawberry and coconut	£7.95

## **DESSERT WINE**

MOSCATO	125ML <b>£5.95</b>
LIQUEUR COFFEE —	
CAFFE SICILIANO Sambuca, coffee and cream.	£5.95
CAFFE ITALIANO Strega, coffee and cream.	£5.95
CAFFE CALYPSO Tia Maria, coffee and cream.	£5.95
CAFFE AMERICANO Southern Comfort, coffee and cream.	£5.95
CAFFE FRANCAISE Brandy, coffee and cream.	£5.95
CAFFE SCOZZESSE Scotch Whisky, coffee and cream.	£5.95
CAFFE IRLANDESE Irish Whiskey, coffee and cream.	£5.95
CAFFE LATINO Amaretto liqueur, coffee and cream.	£5.95
COFFEE AND TEA	
ESPRESSO (single/double)	£2.50 / £2.95
AMERICANO	£2.95
CAPPUCCINO	£3.25
LATTE	£3.25
мосна	£3.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.50
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	£2.95
TWINING TEA SELECTION (ask for available flavours)	£2.95

